Faculty Of Engineering & Techonology Student Bus Route Charts 1'st Spell ( 2024-2025)

ROUTE NO: 11 ROUTE NO: 33B ROUTE NO: 55D ROUTE NO: 88 ROUTE NO: 144
Route Name: Avadi Route Name: Porur Roundana Route Name: Kaiveli Route Name: Nesapakkam Route Name: Kelleys
S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings
1 |Avadi 06:15:00 1 |Porur Roundana 06:20:00 1 |Kaiveli 06:25:00 1 |Sathya School 06:30:00 1 |Doveton 06:05:00
2 |Decathlon Service Road 06:40:00 2 |Sakthi Nagar (Saravana Stores) 06:22:00 2 |Kamatchi Hospital (NIOT) 06:30:00 2 |Pondichery Guest House 06:33:00 2 |Dr. Alagappa Road 06:07:00
3 [Porur Toll Gate 06:50:00 3 |Mugalivakkam 06:24:00 3 [Balaji Dental College 06:32:00 3 [Nesapakkam 06:35:00 3 |Ponniyamman Kovil 06:09:00
4 |Ramapuram (MIOT) 06:26:00 4 |Pallikaranai Qil Mill 06:40:00 4  |Hotel Saravanabhavan 06:38:00 4 |Kelleys 06:14:00
ROUTE NO: 11A 5 |KK Nagar Depot 06:40:00 5 |Mental Hospital 06:16:00
Route Name: Waves ROUTE NO: 33C ROUTE NO: 55E 6 |Chrompet 07:00:00 6 [Ayyanavaram Signal 06:19:00
S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings Route Name: Vanagaram Route Name: Medavakkam 7 |Noor Hotel 06:20:00
1 |Waves 06:30:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings ROUTE NO: 122 8 |Joint Office 06:23:00
2 |Collector Nagar 06:32:00 1 |Vanagaram Bus S-top 06:10:00 1 |Medavakkam (Nilkris) 06:30:00 Route Name: Manali 9 |ICF 06:25:00
3 |Golden Flats 06:35:00 2 |Velapanchavadi Bus Stop 06:15:00 2 [Medavakkam X Road 06:32:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings 10 [Nathamuni 06:29:00
3 |Saveetha Dental College 06:20:00 3 |Camp Road 06:35:00 1 [Manali 05:50:00 11 [Anna Nagar West Depot 06:34:00
ROUTE NO: 11B 4 |Kumananchavadi Signal 06:24:00 2 |Pal Pannai 05:55:00
Route Name: Ambattur 5 [Mangadu Bus Stop 06:27:00 ROUTE NO: 66 3 [Thapal Petti 05:57:00 ROUTE NO: 177
S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings 6 [Kundrathur JN 06:38:00 Route Name: Layola College 4 |Moolakkadai 06:00:00 Route Name: Anna Nagar
1 |Ambattur OT 06:25:00 7  |Anagaputhur Bus Stop 06:47:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings 6 |Perambur Church 06:10:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings
2 |TelePhone Exchange 06:32:00 8 |Pammal Bus Sop 06:55:00 1 |Valluvar Kottam 06:20:00 7 |Agaram 06:12:00 1 |Korattur 06:05:00
3 |Porur Toll Gate 06:53:00 2 |Loyola College 06:25:00 8 |Don Bosco School 06:13:00 2 |Saravana Store (Padi) 06:08:00
3 |Choolai Medu 06:30:00 9 |Kolathur Moogambigai 06:15:00 3 |Vasantham Colony 06:13:00
ROUTE NO: 11C ROUTE NO: 55 ECR 4 |Metha Nagar 06:32:00 10 |Retteri 06:20:00 4 |K4 Police Station 06:15:00
Route Name: Thirumullaivayol Route Name: Neelangarai 5 |Ampa Mall 06:37:00 11 |Temple School 06:22:00 5 |Lotus Colony 06:17:00
S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings 6 |Maduraivoyal (Erikarai) 06:50:00 12 |Senthil Nagar 06:25:00 6 [Chinthamani 06:18:00
1 |VGN Apartments- 06:20:00 1 [Neelangarai 06:00:00 7 [Shenoy Nagar 06:20:00
2 |Thirumullaivayol 06:23:00 2 |Palavakkam 06:05:00 ROUTE NO: 66A 8 |Amanjikarai Market 06:21:00
3 |Saraswathi Nagar 06:25:00 3 |Kottivakkam 06:08:00 Route Name: Thirumangalam ROUTE NO: 133 9 |Anna Arch 06:23:00
4  [Dunlope 06:28:00 4  [Thiruvanmaiyur RTO 06:10:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings Route Name: Thiruvetriyur 10 [Arumbakkam 06:25:00
5 |Ambattur Estate 06:30:00 5 [Thiruvanmaiyur Kovil 06:12:00 1 |Anna Nagar Roundana 06:30:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings 11 |Rohini Theatre 06:28:00
6 [Wavin 06:35:00 6 |Thiruvanmaiyur JN 06:15:00 2 |Shanthi Colony 06:35:00 1 |Ernavur Bridge 05:50:00 12 [Nerkundram 06:33:00
7 |SRP Tools 06:20:00 3 |Thirumangalam 06:38:00 2 |Vimco Nagar (Beach Road ) 05:51:00 13 [Porur Toll Gate 06:40:00
ROUTE NO: 22 8 |Baby Nagar 06:25:00 4  [Rohini Theatre 06:40:00 3 |Thiruvottriyur 05:53:00
Route Name: Mylapore 4 |Ellaimman Kovil 05:55:00 ROUTE NO: 188
S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings ROUTE NO: 55A ROUTE NO: 66B 5 |Thangal 05:57:00 Route Name: Thoraipakkam
1 |Ezhilagam ( Kannagi Sillai ) 06:05:00 Route Name: Velachery Route Name: Koyambedu 6 |N4 Police Station 06:00:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings
2 |V. House 06:10:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings 7 |Kasimedu Signal 06:01:00 1 |Thoraipakkam 06:00:00
3 |Yellow Pages ( Ajantha ) 06:15:00 1 |Vijaya Nagar 06:25:00 1 |SAF 06:22:00 8 |Royapuram Police Station 06:03:00 2 |PTC Mettu Kuppam 06:07:00
4 [Valluvar Silai 06:17:00 2 |Echangadu Signal 06:40:00 2 |MMDA 06:25:00 9 |Royapuram Bridge Signal 06:05:00 3 |Karappakkam 06:10:00
5 |Mylapore LUZ 06:20:00 3 |Vels College 06:45:00 3 |Ambica Empire 06:30:00 10 |Beach Station 06:08:00 4 |Solinganallur junction 06:15:00
4 |Vadapalani 06:32:00 11 [Shanthi Theatre 06:15:00 5 |Sathiyabama 06:20:00
ROUTE NO: 33 ROUTE NO: 55B 5 |Ashok Pillar 06:38:00 12 |DMS 06:18:00 6 [Navalur Signal 06:26:00
Route Name: Avichi School Route Name: Pallikaranai 6 |Kasi Theatre 06:40:00 13 |Nanthanam Signal 06:22:00
S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings 7 |Ekattuthangal 06:42:00 14 |Saidapet 06:25:00 ROUTE NO: 188A
1 |Avichi School 06:15:00 1 |Puzhudhivakkam (MRTS) 06:20:00 8 |Guindy Kathipara 06:45:00 Route Name: Sirucheri
2 |Mega Mart 06:18:00 2 |Pallikaranai Govt School 06:32:00 9 |Chrompet MIT 07:00:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings
3 [Vembuliamman Kovil 06:20:00 3 |Pallikaranai Jayachandran 06:35:00 10 |Perungalathur 07:14:00 1 |[Siruseri (Sipcot) 06:30:00
4 [Kesavarthini 06:22:00 2 |Kazhipattur (TVH Apartment) 06:32:00
5 [|Valasaravakkam 06:26:00 ROUTE NO: 55C INSTRUCTION :- 3 |Padur 06:35:00
6 |Butt Road 06:35:00 Route Name: Santhosapuram 4 [Hindustan College 06:37:00
7 |Tambaram Hindu Mission 07:00:00 S.No Boarding Points Pickup Timings CAMPUS ARRIVAL /| DEPARTURE TIME AT - 7.40 AM (Spell-l), 8.30 AM (Spell-ll) & 4.20 PM (Spell-1), 5.15 PM (Speli-Il). 5 |Chettinadu Hospital 06:39:00
1 [Santhosapuram 06:40:00 BUS FEE RS- 70,000/- FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 -2025. 6 [Kelambakkam Junction 06:40:00
2 [Sempakkam 06:41:00 ONLINE BUS BOOKING FACILITY (NEFT ONLY). 7 |Pudhupakkam 06:44:00
3 |Kamarajapuram 06:42:00 8 |Pudhupakkam (Aanjaneyar Kovil) 06:46:00
4 |Mahalakshmi Nagar 06:44:00 FOR THE FIRST YEAR STUDENTS BUS BOOKING WILL BE MADE AFTER OBTAINIG ID CARD. 9 |Mambakkam 06:50:00
5 |Selaiyur 06:47:00 10 [Keezhkottaiyur 06:55:00
6 |Christ King School 06:48:00 SEATS WILL BE ALLOTED SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. 11 [Kandigai 07:00:00
7 |Air Force 06:50:00 FEE ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED / ADJUSTED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. 12 [Kolappakkam 07:05:00
FOR ANY QUERIES; CALL HELPLINE NO: 7338828316,8925801547,8925801548. 13 [Vandalur 07:10:00




	E & T

